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Please feel free to 

tag  on any 

on social media. 

#UCBCAREERSFAIR2025 

https://hired.ucb.ac.uk/leap/event.html?id=158&service=Careers%20Service
mailto:employerevents@ucb.ac.uk
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Name of Business Camp
us 

Flo
or 

Website 

Royal Navy MS G www.royalnavy.mod.uk/careers/professions/h
ealthcare-and-medical 

Landways Management Limited MS G www.landways.com/ 

ICAEW MS G www.icaew.com/ 
 

Tilbury Douglas MS G www.tilburydouglas.co.uk 
 

Compco Fire Systems  MS G www.compcofire.co.uk 
 

Citizens Advice Solihull Borough MS G www.casb.org.uk 
 

Graham Construction LTD MS G www.Graham.co.uk 
 

Mitie MS G www.mitie.com 
 

JLL MS G www.jll.com/en-uk/ 
 

OCS MS G www.ocs.co.uk 
 

G4S MS  G www.g4s.com/en-gb 
 

British Airways MS G www.careers.ba.com/graduates-bps-and-
interns 

Turner & Townsend MS G www.turnerandtownsend.com/ 
 

IntaForensics MS G www.intaforensics.com/ 

Birmingham Women's and Children's NHS 
Foundation Trust  

MS G www.bwc.nhs.uk/ 

The Royal Household  MS G www.royal.uk/ 

Hired  MS G www.ucb.ac.uk/hired 

Hoar Cross Hall MS 1 www.baronseden.com/ 

Mandarin Oriental Hyde Park, London  MS 1 www.mandarinoriental.com/london 

Eden Hotel Collection  MS 1 www.edenhotelcollection.co.uk 

Incarta MS 1 www.incarta.co.uk 

Exclusive Collection MS 1 www.exclusive.co.uk 

Red Carnation Hotels  MS 1 www.redcarnationhotels.com 

De Vere  MS 1 www.devere.co.uk 

Hand Picked Hotels  MS 1 www.handpickedhotels.co.uk 

Placement Year International MS 1 www.placementyear.org/ 

The Arora Group MS 1 www.thearoragroup.com/portfolio/hotels 

The Landmark London Hotel MS 1 www.landmarklondon.co.uk 

Royal Lancaster London MS 1 www.royallancaster.com 

http://www.royalnavy.mod.uk/careers/professions/healthcare-and-medical
http://www.royalnavy.mod.uk/careers/professions/healthcare-and-medical
http://www.landways.com/
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White Rabbit Projects MS 1 www.whiterabbitprojects.com/ 

The Grace Westport Estate MS 1 www.thegrace.ie/ 

The Grand Hotel Birmingham MS 1 www.thegrandhotelbirmingham.co.uk 

United By 2022 Charity MS 1 unitedby2022.com/ 

Tonic Talent MS 1 www.tonictalent.com/ 

Four Seasons Hotel Hampshire MS 1  www.fourseasons.com/hampshire 

Off to Work MS 1 www.offtowork.co.uk 

The QHotels Collection MS 1 www.tonictalent.com/ 

Chai Green MS 1 www.chaigreen.com 

Axcis Education MH G www.axcis.co.uk 

Educators Wales MH G www.educators.wales 

Ambassadors Resourcing MH G www.ambassadors-resourcing.co.uk 

Activate Camps MH G www.activatecamps.co.uk/ 

Zest Education MH G www.zesteducation.co.uk 

Employment 4 Students MH G www.e4s.co.uk 

Humly Midlands  MH G www.humly.co.uk 

The Gym Group  MH G www.thegymgroup.co.uk 

West Midlands Regional Cyber Crime Unit MH G www.wmcyber.org/ 

West Midlands Regional Organised Crime Unit MH G www.wmcyber.org/ 

We Job Box MH G www.Wejobbox.com 

Titan Partnership MH G www.Titanteachertraining.co.uk 

IntoUniversity MH G www.intouniversity.org/centre/intouniversity-
birmingham-east/ 

PureGym MH G www.puregym.co.uk 

Dave Community Well-being  MH G www.Davewellbeing.com  

Choice College Supported Internships MH G www.hee.nhs.uk%2Four-work%2Fchoices-
college-supported-internships&data 

Enterprise Hub: University College Birmingham MH G www.ucb.ac.uk/student-support/helping-you-
start-your-business/ 

BrightMinds Education Recruitment LTD  MH G www.brightmindsrecruitment.co.uk 

UniTemps UCB MH G www.unitemps.co.uk 

Zenith Cosmetic MH G www.zenithcosmeticclinics.co.uk/ 

UCB Center for Apprenticeships MH G www.ucb.ac.uk  

Enterprise Mobility MH G www.enterprisemobility.co.uk/en/careers.htm
l 

Student Circus MH G www.studentcircus.com 

NSPCC MH G www.nspcc.org.uk 

Birmingham Voluntary Service Council MH G www.bvsc.org 

 

 

 

https://zenithcosmeticclinics.co.uk/

